4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

47°

05

05
50

0963264M
1191391M
1078126F
1078131F
2052878F
1078147M
1078148M
1078127M
1273224M
2014824M
0885081M
3004295M
0985591M
3004466M
1078130F
1191390F
2046256M
2046263F
0885018F
0885012F
2014821F
2014826F
2046253F
2046262F
2046265M
2014805F
3004294F
2014810F
1078124F
2014806F
0222178F
3004291F
2014803F
0977251F
1191394F
1156348F
1078145M
1273192M
2046259M
0293872F

026122

47"

.06.20
05.06.20
.06.20

38" N

25 14:02:33 GPS
25 14:02:33 +0

25 14:02:33 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA4BF131
|DA44101C
| DA440EC4
| DA440DCF
| DA44106E
| DA440F7F
|DA441063
| DA440D56
| DA4BF227
| DBODD8AS
| DBOBFOA7
| DAABF223
| DA2D5B56
| DAABF1EG6
| DA440F98
| DBODD8C1
|DA44110D
| DA440F0B
| DBOBFOD3
| DBODD8B6
| DBODD88B
| DBOBFOC4
|DA44103E
| DA4410FC
| DA440DFO
| DBOBFO8A
| DA4BF184
| DBOBFODS5
| DBOBFOC7
| DBODD8C2
| DBOBFOBS5
| DA4ABF169
| DBODD8CD
| DA440FD1
|DA441062
| DBOBFODS
| DA440D48
| DA4BF1CO
| DA44105A
| DBOBFODB

Cod concurs:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

65110
Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Lazar T.
25°

07, 06,2025 0643

| SERVER

47" 45.3"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Ionel

80001E0C


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232000_1749132153.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

0088504M
0936841M
2014825M
0293868M
0293881M
0885080M
0550011M
2046258F
1191389M
0885032M

OO

38" N

25 14:02:33 GPS
25 14:02:33 +0
25 14:02:33 GPS +3h

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOBFOD2
| DA4ABB12
| DBODD8C4
| DA440DA4
| DA44111A
| DBODD8C9
|[DA101D8C
| DA440E20
| DA440ES52
| DBOBFOE9

Cod concurs:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

65110

Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

07, 06,2025 0643

FILE ON
SERVER

Lazar T.
25° 47"

Ionel
45.3"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

107498
80001E0C

Pag.:

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232000_1749132153.pdf

